
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Class 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

T1 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

No. 

69 

55 

56 

86 

5 

79 

83 

22 

58 

87 

23 

2 

Name 

Aaron Quine 

John Heinricy 

Tom Sloe 

Joseph Gaudette 

Amy Aquilante 

Paul Young 

Christopher Evans 

John Mills 

Beth Aquilante 

Thomas Lane 

Thomas Brown 

Kelly Lubash 

Best Tm 

2:22.539 

2:23.796 

2:25.850 

2:27.433 

2:27.574 

2:29.284 

2:31.859 

2:32.187 

2:34.211 

2:37.650 

2:41.346 

3:23.196 

In Lap 

2 

4 

4 

7 

6 

7 

9 

3 

4 

7 

3 

2 

Hometown 

Medina OH 

Clarkston MI 

Newbury OH 

Manassas Va 

Phoenixville PA 

Commerce Township MI 

Indiana PA 

Fostoria OH 

Alexandria VA 

Big Flats NY 

Breesport NY 

Stamford Ct 

Region 

NEO 

DET 

NEO 

WDC 

PHL 

DET 

STC 

OVR 

PHL 

GLN 

GLN 

022 

Member_ID 

308290 

106078 

280767 

358228 

337841 

110624 

278755 

99051 

315040 

316714 

198854 

Make-Model 

2015 Chevrolet Camaro TA2 

2002 Pontiac Firebird 

2008 Ford Mustang 

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

2002 Pontiac Firebird 

Ford Probe 

1999 Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

2002 Pontiac Firebird 

1995 Ford Mustang 

1988 Chevrolet Camaro 

Sponsor 

"Spillfix,ECC,ShultzMizer Machine" 

TAR/Hoosier/Hawk/Mobil1/Heinrocket Inc 

"Hutter Race Engines,Hoo

Over1G-Racing/G-Loc Brakes/Phoenix 

TAR / Hoosier / Hawk 

Young Racing/ Hoosier Tire 

Racer Parts Wholesale 

TAR / Hoosier / Hawk 

"Trackmasters, Marollo Racing Engines, Invisible Glass" 

J & T MotorSports 

Lubash Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Posted: 9:20am   Official: 10:20am 

Printed: 5/14/2016 10:29:02 AM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Les Walter / Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Race Director: Steve Pence  Chief Steward: Barry Kaplan 

SCCA Sanction # 16-M-4052-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Official Qualifying Results

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors 

Group 2 GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,T2 

Group 2 Qualifying 1 GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,T2 

Qualifying started at 8:49:38 

Pittrace long course 2.780 miles 

5/14/2016 08:35 

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors


